LACELA

Product:Miter Saw Art. No. 252511

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Miter Saw

Art. No. 252511

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |AZNHIZETNS X 40 Screw M8X40 30207064 4 45 |H1E Torsional Spring 10801007024 1
2 |FREEIES Spring Washer 8 30401013 4 | 46 |PEFEER Fixed Plate for Protect Cover |10801007011 1
3 |nERP% Heavy Duty Occulting Bar  [10801007310 1| 47 [MBETM5X45 Screw M5X45 30201090 1
4 (RCKIERE Bolt 10801007034 1| 48 |Hifi Belt Cover 10801007281 1
5 |JRJE Base Seat 10801007304 1| 49 (K Belt 10801007025 1
6 [T Flat Washer 8 30403072 L | 50 [Z/SFERETMG X 20 Screw M6 X 20 30207039 1
T |FSABUEIREIMS Nut M8 30501065 1| 51 [l R Pad with Wheel 10801007039 1
8 |Z L Dial 10801007020 1 | 52 |Feiike Belt Pulley 10801007026 1
9 | KmkIRET5X 12 Screw 5X12 30206025 3 | 53 |ftx Trademark 20402007173 1
10 |l RS R 18 Circlip for Shaft 18 30301007 2 | 54 |[EEdE Fixed Protect Cover 10801007008 1
11 |RE Steel Sleeve 10801007006 2 | 55 |N7SIBETM6 X 12 Screw M6X 12 30207034 1
12 [hEe Lateral Pin 10801007009 1 | 56 |4fi7&6202 Bearing 6202 30103087 2
13 [BRETM5 X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201055 8 | 57 [FHE5EX5X12 Key 5X5X12 30602017 1
14 | P EES Spring Washer 5 30401011 8 | 58 |fdrHifh Output Spindle 10801007032 1
15 B Disc 10801007280 1 | 59 |4li7&6203 Bearing 6203 30103095 1
16 |7 A b Disc Pad 10801007050 6 | 60 |fLHZRMERE 40 Circlip for Hole 40 30302011 1
17 |7k 2L T FIM6 Nut M6 30501042 4 | 61 |NJEMR Inner Flange 10801007043 1
18 |fR%t Pinter 10801007053 1 | 62 |4E)H255 Saw Blade 255 21201006098 1
19 [RAras fr Spring Piece 10801007018 1 |63 [AMER Out Flange 10801007030 1
20 |7 FH A B IR BEMS Nut M5 30501066 11 | 64 [/NAIEZTHIZMEM8 X 20-LH  |Bolt M8X20-LH 30208009 1
21 |"THJE5 Flat Washer 5 30403053 6 | 65 |B4TM4X25 Screw M4 X 25 30201028 2
22 |[EHE S Disc Pressing Block 10801007052 1 66 |J&mE Rear Cover 10801007010 1
23 |-k Seven Block 10801007028 1| 67 |®ah# Nameplate 20302007642 1
24 |-G Seven Block Spring 10801007029 1 68 [kl ZE Brush Support 10801007033 2
25 |*FEE 10 Flat Washer 10 30403002 1 69 |Hhl Carbon Brush 10801007038 2
26 |[#&FE Disc Wheel 10801007051 1 | 70 [#EEIM5X20 Screw M5X20 30201072 4
27 |BBETM5 X 35 Screw M5X 35 30201085 |71 (Bl Housing 10801007177 1
28 |/ SRIFETMA X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201007 1| 72 |BiBRE 30X 26 Washer 30X 26 30402015 1
29 |7 FIIRATMB X 35 Screw M8 X35 30207062 L | 73 |%hi7%6200 Bearing 6200 30103069 1
30 |7SFIREIMS Nut M8 30501054 2 | 4 |ET Stator 10801007004 1
31 R Rubber Pad 10801007046 L | 75 [MRETM5X55 Screw M5X55 30201092 1
32 [BRAIAR Limiting Plate 10801007045 1 | 76 |71 Armature 10801007055 1
33 [P Spring Support 10801007001 1| 77 |[#E4% Dust Bag 10801007014 1
34 [IEAT e A Fixed Flat for Rod 10801007023 1| 78 |4 Dust Pipe 10801007015 1
35 |HitEH 6 Spring Washer 6 30401012 5 | 79 |#Z4TM5X8 Screw M5X 8 30201101 2
36 [HZETM6X 16 Screw M6X16 30201106 4 | 80 |hrfai Spring 10801007022 1
37 |YERHE Plastic Ring 10801007035 1| 81 |hr#[H Est Fixed Rod for Spring 10801007021 1
38 |iB I EREAR Transparent Cover Plate [10801007041 1 82 [IEETM5X 12 Screw M5X 12 30201058 3
39 [BRETM6X8 Screw M6X8 30201118 1| 83 [HZIER Cord Anchor 10801007003 1
40 | $i7IBETME Screw M6 10801007054 1 | 84 |£&3%k Wire Clip 10801007044 1
41 (3 EER Comect Rod for Protect —ljgg01007012 | 1 | 85 |FigaHE Self-lock Spring 10801007057 | 1
42 | AEARETME X 12 Screw M5X 12 30205001 4 | 86 |HBHUH Self-lock Pin 10801007056 1
43 (B B Protect Cover Plate 10801007005 1 87 |JF 4 E6 Split Washer 6 30305005 1
44 |iFE0E Transparent Cover 10801007040 1 88 | NS AIIRETMS X 20 Screw M8X 20 30207056 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product:Miter Saw

Art. No. 252511

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
89 | Tz Handle Support 10801007031 1
90 A FH Left Handle 10801007282 1
91 [T Right Handle 10801007283 1
92 [HZETM6X 40 Screw M6 X 40 30201116 2
93 |HBURETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 5
94 (¥ B3 10 Protect Rubber Sleeve 10[10801007047 2
95 |JFk Switch 10801007019 1
96 [HIEZ2 X1 Cord 2X1 10602006010 1
97 |BUETFHA Tensioning Handle 10801007037 1
98 |8l BKHRLH Tensioning Block 10801007036 1
99 | LAFER Clamp 10801007007 1
100 |4 4T Wrench 10801007017 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	252511爆炸图
	252511爆炸图清单-1
	252511爆炸图清单-2

